
PRINCE STREET 

ENTRY

CARPARK 

ENTRY

1

M1

2

3

4

5

6
7

10

8

9

11

12B

12A

ATM

13/14

15/16

Plans are not to scale and subject to change

Busselton

69 Prince Street, Busselton

MAJORS

M1 Coles 3,149m²

HAIR, HEALTH AND BEAUTY

1 Mr B The Optometrist

2 TerryWhite Chemart 289m²

12a Gentle Nails 69m²

15/16 Brecken Health 189m²

NEWS AND GIFTS

3 Inkas Jewellers 69m²

4 Callows Newsagency 94m²

FOOD AND CAFES

5 The Bean Chapel Cafe 95m²

6 Augusta Seafoods 117m²

7 South West Cheeky Butcher 169m²

11 Baker’s Delight 79m²

SERVICES

9 Cignall 80m²

10 Cartridge World 65m²

12b Mobile Genie Busselton 30m²

13/14 APM Employment Services 135m²

AVAILABLE

8 Available for lease 66m²


