Busselton

Centuria

69 Prince Street, Busselton

MAJORS

M1	Coles	3,149m²

HAIR, HEALTH AND BEAUTY

1	Mr B The Optometrist	
2	TerryWhite Chemart	289m²
12a	Gentle Nails	69m²
15/16	Brecken Health	189m²

NEWS AND GIFTS

3	Inkas Jewellers	69m²
4	Callows Newsagency	94m²

FOOD AND CAFES

5	The Bean Chapel Cafe	95m²
6	Augusta Seafoods	117m²
7	South West Cheeky Butcher	169m²
11	Baker's Delight	79m²

SERVICES

9	Cignall	80m²
10	Cartridge World	65m²
12b	Mobile Genie Busselton	30m²
13/14	APM Employment Services	135m²

AVAILABLE		
8	Available for lease	66m²

